HESPOND ') Conference Program.

07:30

0845

0855

12:15

13:15

14:35

15:00

16:45

1010 Break

1035

Registration opens

We begin!

e The Huma_niférian. Mark Ward |
. Commercial retrievals. Ethan. Dooley

. 'Rad research. Matt Wilkinson-Stokes

Human Factors: Risky Business. Capt. Sean Golding
TCCC across paramedicine. Tim Webb

Navigating professional practice. Efthimia Voulcaris
Chapters. Marek Scibor-Kaminski

Lunch

» The educators. Jordan Neaves, Melissa Fields
e Underground, Nathan Seidel
e Remote practice. Kelsey Herbet

Break

e Film, TV and stunts. The first panel
e Pathways, Shell Piercy
e The finale, Nick Abussi

Networking drinks: Bar Alto



