RESPOND 25 Conference Program.

07:30	Registration opens
O8:45	We begin!
O8:55	 The Humanitarian. Mark Ward Commercial retrievals. Ethan Dooley Rad research. Matt Wilkinson-Stokes
10:10	Break
10:35	 Human Factors: Risky Business. Capt. Sean Golding TCCC across paramedicine. Tim Webb Navigating professional practice. Efthimia Voulcaris Chapters. Marek Scibor-Kaminski
12:15	Lunch
13:15	 The educators. Jordan Neaves, Melissa Fields Underground, Nathan Seidel Remote practice. Kelsey Herbet
14:35	Break
15:00	 Film, TV and stunts. The first panel Pathways, Shell Piercy The finale, Nick Abussi
16:45	Networking drinks: Bar Alto